SCARA ROBOTS
Arm length of 120 mm to 1200 mm, full-selection of the lineup is top in the world.
Low cost high performance model
YK400XE-4
P ro d u c t  L i n e u p
YK-X
Series
YK-TW Orbit type

YK250XGP to
600XGLP (base part)
* For use outside Japan, please contact YAMAHA.
Y K - X  S e r i e s P r o d u c t  L i n e u p
42
Model/Type Model Arm length
(mm)
Z-axis stroke
(mm)
Maximum payload
(kg)
Standard cycle time
(sec.) Note 1
Orbit type
YK350TW 350 130 5.0 0.32
YK500TW 500 130 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.29
Standard
Extra small type
YK120XG 120 50 1.0 0.33
YK150XG 150 50 1.0 0.33
YK180XG 180 50 1.0 0.33
YK180X 180 100 1.0 0.39
YK220X 220 100 1.0 0.42
Small type
YK250XG 250 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.43
YK350XG 350 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.44
YK400XE-4 400 150 4.0 (3.0)Note 3 0.41
YK400XG 400 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.45
Medium type
YK500XGL 500 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.48
YK500XG 500 200/300 10.0 0.42
YK510XE-10 510 200 10.0 (9.0)Note 3 0.38
YK600XGL 600 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.54
YK600XG 600 200/300 10.0 0.43
YK610XE-10 610 200 10.0 (9.0)Note 3 0.39
YK600XGH 600 200/400 20.0 (19.0)Note 3 0.47
Large type
YK700XGL 700 200/300 10.0 (9.0)Note 3 0.50
YK710XE-10 710 200 10.0 (9.0)Note 3 0.42
YK700XG 700 200/400 20.0 (19.0)Note 3 0.42
YK800XG 800 200/400 20.0 (19.0)Note 3 0.48
YK900XG 900 200/400 20.0 (19.0)Note 3 0.49
YK1000XG 1000 200/400 20.0 (19.0)Note 3 0.49
YK1200X 1200 400 50.0 0.91
Wall mount/inverse model
YK300XGSNote 2 300 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.49
YK400XGSNote 2 400 150 5.0 (4.0)Note 3 0.49
YK500XGS 500 200/300 10.0 0.45
YK600XGS 600 200/300 10.0 0.46
YK700XGS 700 200/400 20.0 0.42
YK800XGS 800 200/400 20.0 0.48
YK900XGS 900 200/400 20.0 0.49
YK1000XGS 1000 200/400 20.0 0.49
Dust-proof & drip-proof model
YK250XGP 250 150 4.0 0.50
YK350XGP 350 150 4.0 0.52
YK400XGP 400 150 4.0 0.50
YK500XGLP 500 150 4.0 0.66
YK500XGP 500 200/300 10.0 0.55
YK600XGLP 600 150 4.0 0.71
YK600XGP 600 200/300 10.0 0.56
YK600XGHP 600 200/400 18.0 0.57
YK700XGP 700 200/400 20.0 0.52
YK800XGP 800 200/400 20.0 0.58
YK900XGP 900 200/400 20.0 0.59
YK1000XGP 1000 200/400 20.0 0.59
Clean model See P.103
Note 1.	 The standard cycle time is measured under the following conditions.
• During back and forth movement 25mm vertically and 100mm horizontally (extra small type)
• During back and forth movement 25mm vertically and 300mm horizontally (small type / medium type / large type)